
（3月30日改正版）

1 台東区役所 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10

2 上野駅入谷口 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14

3 ＪＲ上野駅公園口 ＝ 7:59 ＝ 8:39 ＝ 9:19 ＝ 9:59 ＝ 10:39 ＝ 11:19 ＝ 11:59 ＝ 12:39 ＝ 13:19 ＝ 13:59 ＝ 14:39 ＝ 15:19 ＝ 15:59 ＝ 16:39 ＝ 17:19 ＝ 17:59 ＝ 18:39 ＝ 19:19

4 東京国立博物館 ＝ 8:01 ＝ 8:41 ＝ 9:21 ＝ 10:01 ＝ 10:41 ＝ 11:21 ＝ 12:01 ＝ 12:41 ＝ 13:21 ＝ 14:01 ＝ 14:41 ＝ 15:21 ＝ 16:01 ＝ 16:41 ＝ 17:21 ＝ 18:01 ＝ 18:41 ＝ 19:21

5 旧東京音楽学校奏楽堂 ＝ 8:02 ＝ 8:42 ＝ 9:22 ＝ 10:02 ＝ 10:42 ＝ 11:22 ＝ 12:02 ＝ 12:42 ＝ 13:22 ＝ 14:02 ＝ 14:42 ＝ 15:22 ＝ 16:02 ＝ 16:42 ＝ 17:22 ＝ 18:02 ＝ 18:42 ＝ 19:22

6 寛永寺 ＝ 8:04 ＝ 8:44 ＝ 9:24 ＝ 10:04 ＝ 10:44 ＝ 11:24 ＝ 12:04 ＝ 12:44 ＝ 13:24 ＝ 14:04 ＝ 14:44 ＝ 15:24 ＝ 16:04 ＝ 16:44 ＝ 17:24 ＝ 18:04 ＝ 18:44 ＝ 19:24

7 上野桜木会館 ＝ 8:05 ＝ 8:45 ＝ 9:25 ＝ 10:05 ＝ 10:45 ＝ 11:25 ＝ 12:05 ＝ 12:45 ＝ 13:25 ＝ 14:05 ＝ 14:45 ＝ 15:25 ＝ 16:05 ＝ 16:45 ＝ 17:25 ＝ 18:05 ＝ 18:45 ＝ 19:25

8 谷中清水町公園 ＝ 8:06 ＝ 8:46 ＝ 9:26 ＝ 10:06 ＝ 10:46 ＝ 11:26 ＝ 12:06 ＝ 12:46 ＝ 13:26 ＝ 14:06 ＝ 14:46 ＝ 15:26 ＝ 16:06 ＝ 16:46 ＝ 17:26 ＝ 18:06 ＝ 18:46 ＝ 19:26

9 旧吉田屋酒店 ＝ 8:08 ＝ 8:48 ＝ 9:28 ＝ 10:08 ＝ 10:48 ＝ 11:28 ＝ 12:08 ＝ 12:48 ＝ 13:28 ＝ 14:08 ＝ 14:48 ＝ 15:28 ＝ 16:08 ＝ 16:48 ＝ 17:28 ＝ 18:08 ＝ 18:48 ＝ 19:28

3-1 上野郵便局 7:37 ＝ 8:17 ＝ 8:57 ＝ 9:37 ＝ 10:17 ＝ 10:57 ＝ 11:37 ＝ 12:17 ＝ 12:57 ＝ 13:37 ＝ 14:17 ＝ 14:57 ＝ 15:37 ＝ 16:17 ＝ 16:57 ＝ 17:37 ＝ 18:17 ＝ 18:57 ＝

4-1 下谷二丁目 7:40 ＝ 8:20 ＝ 9:00 ＝ 9:40 ＝ 10:20 ＝ 11:00 ＝ 11:40 ＝ 12:20 ＝ 13:00 ＝ 13:40 ＝ 14:20 ＝ 15:00 ＝ 15:40 ＝ 16:20 ＝ 17:00 ＝ 17:40 ＝ 18:20 ＝ 19:00 ＝

5-1 上野桜木 7:44 ＝ 8:24 ＝ 9:04 ＝ 9:44 ＝ 10:24 ＝ 11:04 ＝ 11:44 ＝ 12:24 ＝ 13:04 ＝ 13:44 ＝ 14:24 ＝ 15:04 ＝ 15:44 ＝ 16:24 ＝ 17:04 ＝ 17:44 ＝ 18:24 ＝ 19:04 ＝

6-1 谷中 7:45 ＝ 8:25 ＝ 9:05 ＝ 9:45 ＝ 10:25 ＝ 11:05 ＝ 11:45 ＝ 12:25 ＝ 13:05 ＝ 13:45 ＝ 14:25 ＝ 15:05 ＝ 15:45 ＝ 16:25 ＝ 17:05 ＝ 17:45 ＝ 18:25 ＝ 19:05 ＝

10 谷中霊園入口 7:11 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:31

11 三崎坂上 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32

12 特養ホーム谷中入口 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33

13 谷中銀座・よみせ通り 7:15 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:35

14 千駄木駅 7:17 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 18:57 19:17 19:37

15 谷中小学校 7:18 7:38 ＝ 8:18 ＝ 8:58 ＝ 9:38 ＝ 10:18 ＝ 10:58 ＝ 11:38 ＝ 12:18 ＝ 12:58 ＝ 13:38 ＝ 14:18 ＝ 14:58 ＝ 15:38 ＝ 16:18 ＝ 16:58 ＝ 17:38 ＝ 18:18 ＝ 18:58 ＝ 19:38

16 三崎坂上 7:19 7:39 ＝ 8:19 ＝ 8:59 ＝ 9:39 ＝ 10:19 ＝ 10:59 ＝ 11:39 ＝ 12:19 ＝ 12:59 ＝ 13:39 ＝ 14:19 ＝ 14:59 ＝ 15:39 ＝ 16:19 ＝ 16:59 ＝ 17:39 ＝ 18:19 ＝ 18:59 ＝ 19:39

17 谷中霊園入口 7:21 7:41 ＝ 8:21 ＝ 9:01 ＝ 9:41 ＝ 10:21 ＝ 11:01 ＝ 11:41 ＝ 12:21 ＝ 13:01 ＝ 13:41 ＝ 14:21 ＝ 15:01 ＝ 15:41 ＝ 16:21 ＝ 17:01 ＝ 17:41 ＝ 18:21 ＝ 19:01 ＝ 19:41

18 旧吉田屋酒店 7:23 7:43 ＝ 8:23 ＝ 9:03 ＝ 9:43 ＝ 10:23 ＝ 11:03 ＝ 11:43 ＝ 12:23 ＝ 13:03 ＝ 13:43 ＝ 14:23 ＝ 15:03 ＝ 15:43 ＝ 16:23 ＝ 17:03 ＝ 17:43 ＝ 18:23 ＝ 19:03 ＝ 19:43

15-1 日本医科大学付属病院下 ＝ ＝ 7:59 ＝ 8:39 ＝ 9:19 ＝ 9:59 ＝ 10:39 ＝ 11:19 ＝ 11:59 ＝ 12:39 ＝ 13:19 ＝ 13:59 ＝ 14:39 ＝ 15:19 ＝ 15:59 ＝ 16:39 ＝ 17:19 ＝ 17:59 ＝ 18:39 ＝ 19:19 ＝

16-1 根津駅前 ＝ ＝ 8:01 ＝ 8:41 ＝ 9:21 ＝ 10:01 ＝ 10:41 ＝ 11:21 ＝ 12:01 ＝ 12:41 ＝ 13:21 ＝ 14:01 ＝ 14:41 ＝ 15:21 ＝ 16:01 ＝ 16:41 ＝ 17:21 ＝ 18:01 ＝ 18:41 ＝ 19:21 ＝

17-1 善光寺坂上 ＝ ＝ 8:02 ＝ 8:42 ＝ 9:22 ＝ 10:02 ＝ 10:42 ＝ 11:22 ＝ 12:02 ＝ 12:42 ＝ 13:22 ＝ 14:02 ＝ 14:42 ＝ 15:22 ＝ 16:02 ＝ 16:42 ＝ 17:22 ＝ 18:02 ＝ 18:42 ＝ 19:22 ＝

19 三段坂上 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:44

20 池之端四丁目 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47

21 鷗外旧居跡 7:28 7:48 8:08 8:28 8:48 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48

22 上野動物園池之端門前 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50

23 水上音楽堂前 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53

24 京成上野駅 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56

25 台東区役所 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:41 ＝

26 上野駅入谷口 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:05 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 14:25 14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:25 19:45

27 北上野二丁目 7:49 8:09 8:29 8:49 9:09 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 15:29 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:49

28 松が谷 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50

29 西浅草三丁目 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52

30 つくばエクスプレス浅草駅 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54

31 雷門通り 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56

32 浅草駅 7:06 7:26 7:46 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01

33 雷門前 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:08 8:28 8:48 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 ＝ ＝

34 都営浅草駅 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34

35 浅草消防署 7:15 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:35

36 南部区民事務所 7:17 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 18:57 19:17 19:37

37 三筋二丁目 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:20 19:40

38 小島社会教育館 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:42 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02 14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:42

39 新御徒町駅 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:44

40 永寿総合病院東 7:26 7:46 8:06 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 14:26 14:46 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:46

1 台東区役所 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10

2 上野駅入谷口 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14

3 ＪＲ上野駅公園口 ＝ 8:59 ＝ 9:39 ＝ 10:19 ＝ 10:59 ＝ 11:39 ＝ 12:19 ＝ 12:59 ＝ 13:39 ＝ 14:19 ＝ 14:59 ＝ 15:39 ＝ 16:19 ＝ 16:59 ＝ 17:39 ＝ 18:19 ＝ 18:59 ＝

4 東京国立博物館 ＝ 9:01 ＝ 9:41 ＝ 10:21 ＝ 11:01 ＝ 11:41 ＝ 12:21 ＝ 13:01 ＝ 13:41 ＝ 14:21 ＝ 15:01 ＝ 15:41 ＝ 16:21 ＝ 17:01 ＝ 17:41 ＝ 18:21 ＝ 19:01 ＝

5 旧東京音楽学校奏楽堂 ＝ 9:02 ＝ 9:42 ＝ 10:22 ＝ 11:02 ＝ 11:42 ＝ 12:22 ＝ 13:02 ＝ 13:42 ＝ 14:22 ＝ 15:02 ＝ 15:42 ＝ 16:22 ＝ 17:02 ＝ 17:42 ＝ 18:22 ＝ 19:02 ＝

6 寛永寺 ＝ 9:04 ＝ 9:44 ＝ 10:24 ＝ 11:04 ＝ 11:44 ＝ 12:24 ＝ 13:04 ＝ 13:44 ＝ 14:24 ＝ 15:04 ＝ 15:44 ＝ 16:24 ＝ 17:04 ＝ 17:44 ＝ 18:24 ＝ 19:04 ＝

7 上野桜木会館 ＝ 9:05 ＝ 9:45 ＝ 10:25 ＝ 11:05 ＝ 11:45 ＝ 12:25 ＝ 13:05 ＝ 13:45 ＝ 14:25 ＝ 15:05 ＝ 15:45 ＝ 16:25 ＝ 17:05 ＝ 17:45 ＝ 18:25 ＝ 19:05 ＝

8 谷中清水町公園 ＝ 9:06 ＝ 9:46 ＝ 10:26 ＝ 11:06 ＝ 11:46 ＝ 12:26 ＝ 13:06 ＝ 13:46 ＝ 14:26 ＝ 15:06 ＝ 15:46 ＝ 16:26 ＝ 17:06 ＝ 17:46 ＝ 18:26 ＝ 19:06 ＝

9 旧吉田屋酒店 ＝ 9:08 ＝ 9:48 ＝ 10:28 ＝ 11:08 ＝ 11:48 ＝ 12:28 ＝ 13:08 ＝ 13:48 ＝ 14:28 ＝ 15:08 ＝ 15:48 ＝ 16:28 ＝ 17:08 ＝ 17:48 ＝ 18:28 ＝ 19:08 ＝

3-1 上野郵便局 8:37 ＝ 9:17 ＝ 9:57 ＝ 10:37 ＝ 11:17 ＝ 11:57 ＝ 12:37 ＝ 13:17 ＝ 13:57 ＝ 14:37 ＝ 15:17 ＝ 15:57 ＝ 16:37 ＝ 17:17 ＝ 17:57 ＝ 18:37 ＝ 19:17

4-1 下谷二丁目 8:40 ＝ 9:20 ＝ 10:00 ＝ 10:40 ＝ 11:20 ＝ 12:00 ＝ 12:40 ＝ 13:20 ＝ 14:00 ＝ 14:40 ＝ 15:20 ＝ 16:00 ＝ 16:40 ＝ 17:20 ＝ 18:00 ＝ 18:40 ＝ 19:20

5-1 上野桜木 8:44 ＝ 9:24 ＝ 10:04 ＝ 10:44 ＝ 11:24 ＝ 12:04 ＝ 12:44 ＝ 13:24 ＝ 14:04 ＝ 14:44 ＝ 15:24 ＝ 16:04 ＝ 16:44 ＝ 17:24 ＝ 18:04 ＝ 18:44 ＝ 19:24

6-1 谷中 8:45 ＝ 9:25 ＝ 10:05 ＝ 10:45 ＝ 11:25 ＝ 12:05 ＝ 12:45 ＝ 13:25 ＝ 14:05 ＝ 14:45 ＝ 15:25 ＝ 16:05 ＝ 16:45 ＝ 17:25 ＝ 18:05 ＝ 18:45 ＝ 19:25

10 谷中霊園入口 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:31

11 三崎坂上 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32

12 特養ホーム谷中入口 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33

13 谷中銀座・よみせ通り 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:35

14 千駄木駅 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 18:57 19:17 19:37

15 谷中小学校 8:18 8:38 ＝ 9:18 ＝ 9:58 ＝ 10:38 ＝ 11:18 ＝ 11:58 ＝ 12:38 ＝ 13:18 ＝ 13:58 ＝ 14:38 ＝ 15:18 ＝ 15:58 ＝ 16:38 ＝ 17:18 ＝ 17:58 ＝ 18:38 ＝ 19:18 ＝

16 三崎坂上 8:19 8:39 ＝ 9:19 ＝ 9:59 ＝ 10:39 ＝ 11:19 ＝ 11:59 ＝ 12:39 ＝ 13:19 ＝ 13:59 ＝ 14:39 ＝ 15:19 ＝ 15:59 ＝ 16:39 ＝ 17:19 ＝ 17:59 ＝ 18:39 ＝ 19:19 ＝

17 谷中霊園入口 8:21 8:41 ＝ 9:21 ＝ 10:01 ＝ 10:41 ＝ 11:21 ＝ 12:01 ＝ 12:41 ＝ 13:21 ＝ 14:01 ＝ 14:41 ＝ 15:21 ＝ 16:01 ＝ 16:41 ＝ 17:21 ＝ 18:01 ＝ 18:41 ＝ 19:21 ＝

18 旧吉田屋酒店 8:23 8:43 ＝ 9:23 ＝ 10:03 ＝ 10:43 ＝ 11:23 ＝ 12:03 ＝ 12:43 ＝ 13:23 ＝ 14:03 ＝ 14:43 ＝ 15:23 ＝ 16:03 ＝ 16:43 ＝ 17:23 ＝ 18:03 ＝ 18:43 ＝ 19:23 ＝

15-1 日本医科大学付属病院下 ＝ ＝ 8:59 ＝ 9:39 ＝ 10:19 ＝ 10:59 ＝ 11:39 ＝ 12:19 ＝ 12:59 ＝ 13:39 ＝ 14:19 ＝ 14:59 ＝ 15:39 ＝ 16:19 ＝ 16:59 ＝ 17:39 ＝ 18:19 ＝ 18:59 ＝ 19:39

16-1 根津駅前 ＝ ＝ 9:01 ＝ 9:41 ＝ 10:21 ＝ 11:01 ＝ 11:41 ＝ 12:21 ＝ 13:01 ＝ 13:41 ＝ 14:21 ＝ 15:01 ＝ 15:41 ＝ 16:21 ＝ 17:01 ＝ 17:41 ＝ 18:21 ＝ 19:01 ＝ 19:41

17-1 善光寺坂上 ＝ ＝ 9:02 ＝ 9:42 ＝ 10:22 ＝ 11:02 ＝ 11:42 ＝ 12:22 ＝ 13:02 ＝ 13:42 ＝ 14:22 ＝ 15:02 ＝ 15:42 ＝ 16:22 ＝ 17:02 ＝ 17:42 ＝ 18:22 ＝ 19:02 ＝ 19:42

19 三段坂上 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:44

20 池之端四丁目 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47

21 鷗外旧居跡 8:28 8:48 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48

22 上野動物園池之端門前 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50

23 水上音楽堂前 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53

24 京成上野駅 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56

25 台東区役所 8:41 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:41 ＝

26 上野駅入谷口 8:45 9:05 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 14:25 14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:25 19:45

27 北上野二丁目 8:49 9:09 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 15:29 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:49

28 松が谷 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50

29 西浅草三丁目 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52

30 つくばエクスプレス浅草駅 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54

31 雷門通り 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56

32 浅草駅 8:06 8:26 8:46 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01

33 雷門前 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 ＝ ＝

34 都営浅草駅 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34

35 浅草消防署 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:35

36 南部区民事務所 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 18:57 19:17 19:37

37 三筋二丁目 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:20 19:40

38 小島社会教育館 8:22 8:42 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02 14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:42

39 新御徒町駅 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:44

40 永寿総合病院東 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 14:26 14:46 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:46

東西めぐりん　平日

東西めぐりん　土休日


